01165 National Board Certification Cohort Group Facilitation: C3

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0
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Strongly
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The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 50.00%
1
Stated goals were met. 100.00%
2
Content and pacing were appropriate. 100.00%
2
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 100.00%
participants. 2
Written materials were relevant and useful. 100.00%
2
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 100.00%
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01165 National Board Certification Cohort Group Facilitation: C3

Q2 How will you apply the course content to
your current job assignment? (skip if not
applicable)

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1

Responses Date

| used the info to complete a National Board portfolio. 7/26/2016 4:05 PM
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01165 National Board Certification Cohort Group Facilitation: C3

Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

The course was
well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

The instructor
managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...
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0.1

The course was well organized and prepared.

The instructor used effective teaching strategies.

The instructor managed the learning environment
effectively.

The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject.
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01165 National Board Certification Cohort Group Facilitation: C3

Q4 How effective is sharing video with
cohort participants?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Responses
Extremely effective.

Somewhat effective. It would have been more beneficial to see a collection of videos from my own content area. It was
nice to see different teaching strategies implemented regardless of content. It also served to make us each less
nervous about the whole video taping process.

414

Date
7/26/2016 4:05 PM

7/26/2016 6:34 AM
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